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  Sunnyside Lawn

Jnr Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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12747 Erin Virgin Ta 51   1.2 1 23 23 14.2 6 15 38 7.1 3 19 57 7.1 1 23 80 58 3 77 80 6

12369 Nicholas Magro Mo 32   1.1 1 23 23 13.1 7 14 37 7.2 7 14 51 8.1 2 21 72 58 6 4 17 73 89 4

12564 Toby Longbottom Lu 93   2.2 8 13 13 13.2 8 13 26 6.1 8 13 39 8.2 9 12 51 57 17 12 9 57 60 16

11523 Liam Grundy An 9   2.1 8 13 13 12.1 12 9 22 6.2 12 9 31 9.1 6 15 46 57 20 11 10 57 56 18

13083 Nate Bellis AS 36   3.1 4 17 17 12.2 9 12 29 5.1 12 9 38 9.2 8 13 51 56 16 7 14 61 65 12

11511 Hilton Rowett Ta 46   3.2 2 21 21 11.1 3 19 40 5.2 1 23 63 10.2 3 19 82 56 1 79 82 5

12984 Zoe Cook Ta 41   4.1 2 21 21 11.2 10 11 32 4.2 4 17 49 10.1 9 12 61 55 10 66 61 14

12379 Tyson Caruso Ad 33   4.2 4 17 17 10.2 11 10 27 4.1 2 21 48 11.1 8 13 61 55 9 67 61 15

12550 Kasey Reid Ad 79   5.2 10 11 11 10.1 10 11 22 3.2 10 11 -5 28 11.2 12 9 37 56 22 56 37 22

11107 Levi Alexander YP 0   5.1 6 15 15 9.2 5 16 31 3.1 6 15 46 12.1 7 14 60 56 11 5 16 66 76 8

12535 Kai Williamson Ta 16   6.2 3 19 19 9.1 2 21 40 2.1 1 23 63 12.2 5 16 79 57 4 2 21 74 100 2

12574 Seth Jones DD 13   6.1 5 16 16 8.2 4 17 33 2.2 3 19 52 13.2 11 10 62 57 8 70 62 13

13048 Jake Lewis An 26   7.1 8.1 9 12 12 1.1 5 16 28 13.1 28 58 25 58 28 25

12118 Braydn Janssen DT 198   7.2 5 16 16 7.1 6 15 31 1.2 5 16 47 14.1 10 11 58 58 13 9 12 66 70 10

13095 Travis Prest TE 22   8.2 7.2 14.1 1.1 57 27 57 26

11496 Cody Alexander YP 28   8.1 7 14 14 6.2 12 9 23 13.2 9 12 35 1.2 35 59 23 59 35 23

12700 William Cutting An 70   9.2 9 12 12 6.1 11 10 22 13.1 13 8 30 2.1 5 16 46 56 19 14 7 56 53 19

11388 Brayden Furler YP 20   9.1 5.1 4 17 17 12.1 7 14 31 2.2 1 23 54 58 14 8 13 65 67 11

11023 Alex Crofts GS 45   10.1 3 19 19 5.2 1 23 42 12.2 2 21 63 3.2 4 17 80 55 2 1 23 76 103 1

11803 Phoenix Biele Lo 21   10.2 4.1 11.2 3.1 57 26 57 27
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11838 Archer Papps-Burford Ad 6   11.2 12 9 9 4.2 7 14 23 11.1 11 10 33 4.1 3 19 52 54 15 13 8 60 60 17

11490 Ella Colwill Ta 10   11.1 3.2 3 19 19 10.1 10 11 30 4.2 7 14 44 57 21 57 44 21

13236 Zac Stint Mo 68   12.1 10 11 11 3.1 8 13 24 10.2 8 13 37 5.1 11 10 47 55 18 55 47 20

12513 Aiden Lambe An 42   12.2 11 10 10 2.2 10 9.2 11 10 20 5.2 10 11 31 58 24 58 31 24

12893 Charlie Evans Lu S3   13.2 7 14 14 2.1 1 23 37 9.1 4 17 54 6.2 2 21 75 56 5 3 19 72 94 3

12482 Edward Keeling GS 110   13.1 9 12 12 1.1 5 16 28 8.2 6 15 43 6.1 4 17 60 59 12 10 11 68 71 9

12983 Max Cook Ta 91   14.2 6 15 15 1.2 2 21 36 8.1 9 12 48 7.2 6 15 63 57 7 6 15 71 78 7
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12510 Sean Forrestal An 78   1.1 4 17 17 14.2 17 7.2 8 13 30 7.1 7 14 44 58 19 12 9 58 53 18

11154 Jake Eastley Ad 8   1.2 13.2 7.1 9 12 12 8.2 5 16 28 58 23 58 28 23

11550 Kacie Duff Mo 7   2.2 1 23 23 13.1 10 11 34 6.1 2 21 55 8.1 55 57 14 64 55 17

12343 Cooper Williamson Ta 47   2.1 1 23 23 12.2 23 6.2 3 19 42 9.1 3 19 61 57 8 70 61 14

11592 Tom Christodoulous An 95   3.1 6 15 15 12.1 6 15 30 5.1 6 15 45 9.2 8 13 58 56 11 66 58 16

11933 Cameron Brooks Ta 57   3.2 4 17 17 11.2 6 15 32 5.2 5 16 48 10.1 4 17 65 56 6 6 15 71 80 6

12576 Brock Thompson Ad 61   4.2 2 21 21 11.1 21 4.2 4 17 38 10.2 9 12 50 55 17 9 12 55 62 11

10955 Lucas Warnett Re 46   4.1 10.2 9 12 12 4.1 7 14 26 11.2 26 55 24 55 26 24

12093 Joshua Thompson DT 77   5.2 7 14 14 10.1 8 13 27 3.1 3 19 46 11.1 6 15 61 56 7 70 61 15

13038 Zachary Muir Mo 28   5.1 8 13 13 9.2 7 14 27 3.2 6 15 42 12.1 5 16 58 56 10 8 13 67 71 9

12440 Harrison Moore AS 72   6.2 10 11 11 9.1 9 12 23 2.1 23 12.2 23 57 26 57 23 26

10959 Braiden Colwill Ta 15   6.1 2 21 21 8.2 3 19 40 2.2 2 21 61 13.2 6 15 76 57 2 1 23 78 99 1

11387 Makayla Short YP 21   7.2 6 15 15 8.1 7 14 29 1.1 1 23 52 13.1 52 58 16 11 10 63 62 12

08700 Oscar Ames Ad SA1   7.1 3 19 19 7.1 2 21 40 1.2 1 23 63 14.2 4 17 80 58 1 3 19 81 99 2

10987 Shylie Mason Bl 36   8.2 3 19 19 7.2 19 14.2 10 11 30 1.2 7 14 44 57 18 13 8 57 52 19

11949 Kaitlin Vickers Mo s2   8.1 5 16 16 6.1 1 23 39 13.2 7 14 53 1.1 1 23 76 59 3 2 21 78 97 3

12743 Isla Rowett Ta 4   9.2 5 16 16 6.2 2 21 37 13.1 4 17 54 2.1 2 21 75 56 4 5 16 73 91 4

13077 William Prest TE 70   9.1 7 14 14 5.1 5 16 30 12.2 11 10 40 2.2 2 21 61 58 9 10 11 70 72 8

12717 Nate Greenslade YP 90   10.2 11 10 10 5.2 4 17 27 12.1 10 11 38 3.2 3 19 57 55 13 15 6 63 63 10

12317 Felicity Lee-Coates An 97   10.1 12 9 9 4.2 10 11 20 11.1 11 10 30 3.1 8 13 43 57 20 16 5 57 48 20
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12851 Teresa Cornwell An 888   11.2 9 12 12 4.1 11 10 22 11.2 12 9 31 4.2 11 10 41 54 21 54 41 21

11404 Ebony Strother Re 17   11.1 11 10 10 3.2 5 16 26 10.1 26 4.1 26 57 25 57 26 25

11996 Tom Norvill Ad 81   12.2 3.1 10.2 5.1 55 27 55 27

12357 Kayla Squiers Bl 115   12.1 9 12 12 2.2 1 23 35 9.2 9 12 47 5.2 1 23 70 58 5 4 17 74 87 5

12057 Callum Janssen DT 197   13.1 10 11 11 2.1 3 19 30 9.1 8 13 43 6.2 10 11 54 56 15 14 7 62 61 13

11403 Cody Palmer Ad 18   13.2 8 13 13 1.1 4 17 30 8.1 5 16 46 6.1 9 12 58 59 12 7 14 68 72 7

12920 Abby Ware An 98   14.1 13 8 8 1.2 8 13 21 8.2 13 8 29 7.2 29 57 22 57 29 22
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  Farrell Flat Refrigeration

KT Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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11158 James Bannear Re 43   1.2 3 19 19 20.2 14 7 26 10.2 7 14 40 11.2 5 16 56 45 11 9 12 55 68 9

12372 Alexander Magro Mo 32   1.1 1 23 23 20.1 8 13 36 10.1 5 16 52 11.1 7 14 66 45 5 4 17 61 83 4

12653 Ashley Driver TE 221   2.1 14 7 7 19.2 16 5 12 9.2 14 7 -10 9 12.2 9 44 36 44 9 36

07425 Jayden Dawson Ad 8   2.2 1 23 23 19.1 7 14 37 9.1 4 17 54 12.1 8 13 67 44 3 2 21 63 88 2

09630 Dylan Marshall Bl 18   3.2 18.2 10 11 11 8.2 10 11 22 13.1 12 9 31 43 28 43 31 28

10986 Hayden Mason Bl 22   3.1 2 21 21 18.1 17 4 25 8.1 3 19 44 13.2 9 12 56 43 10 17 4 54 60 12

09928 Jakyb Sharman YP 57   4.2 15 6 6 17.2 6 7.2 6 14.2 6 42 38 42 6 38

11144 Jack Short YP 25   4.1 7 14 14 17.1 11 10 24 7.1 6 15 39 14.1 18 3 42 42 21 42 42 21

12326 Macey Hodgson Ad 27   5.2 5 16 16 16.2 12 9 25 6.1 14 7 32 15.1 16 5 37 42 27 42 37 27

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 45   5.1 3 19 19 16.1 6 15 34 6.2 2 21 55 15.2 7 14 69 42 2 3 19 63 88 3

12480 William Douglas Je 61   6.1 15.2 5.1 16.2 6 15 15 42 32 42 15 33

12600 Aron Sharp GS 31   6.2 15.1 12 9 9 5.2 9 16.1 17 4 13 42 33 11 10 42 23 30

09926 Cameron McDonough Ta 211   7.2 14.1 5 16 16 4.1 1 23 39 17.1 9 12 51 42 15 48 51 18

12345 Luke Squiers Bl 117   7.1 5 16 16 14.2 11 10 26 4.2 4 17 43 17.2 15 6 49 42 16 16 5 47 54 16

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47   8.2 13.2 2 21 21 3.2 9 12 33 18.1 14 7 40 43 24 43 40 24

08975 Max Heinrich Mo 888   8.1 9 12 12 13.1 16 5 17 3.1 9 12 29 18.2 11 10 39 43 26 43 39 26

11860 Shannon Barry Ad 83   9.2 2 21 21 12.2 5 16 37 2.2 1 23 60 19.1 15 6 66 44 4 7 14 61 80 6

07598 Jake Ames Ad 6   9.1 12.1 9 12 12 2.1 12 19.2 12 44 35 44 12 35

11811 Cameron Hutton An 112   10.1 13 8 8 11.1 13 8 16 1.2 16 20.2 14 7 23 45 30 45 23 31

11390 Jacob Childs Re 17   10.2 7 14 14 11.2 4 17 31 1.1 2 21 52 20.1 13 8 60 45 8 58 60 13
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KT Light

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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08337 Joel Heinrich Ta 16   11.1 4 17 17 10.2 3 19 36 20.2 3 19 55 1.1 1 23 78 45 1 1 23 68 101 1

09634 Bailey Fridd Bl 15   11.2 9 12 12 10.1 10 11 23 20.1 15 6 29 1.2 10 11 40 45 25 45 40 25

10884 Elissa Morton Bu 96   12.1 9.1 14 7 7 19.2 13 8 15 2.1 10 11 26 44 29 44 26 29

09345 Talitha Stott Mo 5   12.2 13 8 8 9.2 7 14 22 19.1 16 5 27 2.2 3 19 46 44 19 14 7 44 53 17

12312 James Skinner Lo 77   13.2 11 10 10 8.2 10 18.2 5 16 26 3.1 5 16 42 43 22 43 42 22

10387 Jenna Kervers Ad 63   13.1 8.1 18.1 13 8 8 3.2 8 43 37 43 8 37

12356 Jordan Squiers Bl 116   14.2 6 15 15 7.1 15 6 21 17.2 12 9 30 4.2 1 23 53 42 14 15 6 49 59 15

05736 Lisa Walker An 4   14.1 12 9 9 7.2 9 12 21 17.1 10 11 32 4.1 2 21 53 42 13 10 11 50 64 10

03279 Melissa Crouch Ad 7   15.2 12 9 9 6.2 8 13 22 16.1 12 9 31 5.1 6 15 46 42 18 8 13 42 59 14

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36   15.1 6 15 15 6.1 2 21 36 16.2 36 5.2 2 21 57 42 9 6 15 54 72 8

12868 Thomas Milam Mo 12   16.1 15 6 6 5.2 6 15 21 15.2 11 10 31 6.2 4 17 48 42 17 42 48 19

08715 Joe Chalmers GS 23   16.2 4 17 17 5.1 3 19 36 15.1 11 10 46 6.1 3 19 65 42 6 13 8 57 73 7

00410 David Carruthers An 21   17.1 10 11 11 4.1 1 23 34 14.1 8 13 47 7.1 4 17 64 42 7 5 16 56 80 5

08974 Lily Heinrich Mo 88   17.2 10 11 11 4.2 13 8 19 14.2 8 13 32 7.2 12 9 41 42 23 42 41 23

11973 Harrison Gifford Ad 33   18.1 8 13 13 3.1 -10 3 13.1 3 8.1 3 43 39 43 3 39

13405 Callum Crossing Lo 223   18.2 14 7 7 3.2 15 6 13 13.2 13 8.2 13 43 34 43 13 34

11009 Ryan Crofts GS 46   19.2 2.2 12.2 9.1 44 40 44 40

12966 Zac Jones Je 11   19.1 11 10 10 2.1 10 12.1 17 4 14 9.2 13 8 22 44 31 44 22 32

08879 Nathan Chalmers GS A1   20.1 1.2 1 23 23 11.1 7 14 37 10.2 8 13 -5 45 45 20 45 45 20

11549 Thomas Aston Ta 19   20.2 8 13 13 1.1 4 17 30 11.2 6 15 45 10.1 11 10 55 45 12 12 9 54 64 11
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Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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10344 Jake Kervers Ad 36   1.2 1 23 23 18.2 8 13 36 9.1 11 10 46 9.2 1 23 69 50 2 1 23 71 92 2

11995 Aiden Norvill Ad 24   1.1 17.2 9.2 10.1 50 35 50 35

12505 Shayden Ross Re 71   2.2 10 11 11 17.1 8 13 24 8.1 24 10.2 11 10 34 49 26 49 34 26

08954 Bradley Ludwig Lu 41   2.1 4 17 17 16.1 17 8.2 6 15 32 11.2 10 11 43 49 18 16 5 49 48 17

11573 Nicholas Tapley An 84   3.2 13 8 8 16.2 11 10 18 7.2 12 9 27 11.1 11 10 37 48 25 48 37 25

08033 Rylan Furler YP 20   3.1 1 23 23 15.1 9 12 35 7.1 4 17 52 12.2 6 15 67 48 5 13 8 64 75 8

08337 Joel Heinrich Ta 16   4.2 2 21 21 15.2 21 6.1 1 23 44 12.1 2 21 65 47 6 4 17 62 82 5

11181 Aaron Tyler An 13   4.1 14.2 6.2 13.2 47 33 47 33

11507 Declan Morrison Ad 12   5.2 4 17 17 14.1 5 16 33 5.2 2 21 54 13.1 8 13 67 47 4 5 16 64 83 4

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   5.1 2 21 21 13.2 7 14 35 5.1 5 16 51 14.1 5 16 67 47 3 3 19 66 86 3

09928 Jakyb Sharman YP 57   6.2 3 19 19 13.1 6 15 34 4.2 34 14.2 15 6 40 47 21 47 40 21

11390 Jacob Childs Re 17   6.1 3 19 19 12.1 19 4.1 3 19 38 15.1 9 12 50 47 13 7 14 55 64 11

08715 Joe Chalmers GS 23   7.2 5 16 16 12.2 1 23 39 3.2 3 19 58 15.2 2 21 79 48 1 2 21 71 100 1

11449 Jarrad Hoppo Ad 48   7.1 5 16 16 11.2 16 3.1 9 12 28 16.2 8 13 41 48 20 15 6 48 47 18

12666 Luke Picken TE 22   8.1 7 14 14 11.1 14 2.2 1 23 37 16.1 12 9 46 49 15 55 46 20

12372 Alexander Magro Mo 32   8.2 6 15 15 10.2 2 21 36 2.1 2 21 57 17.1 13 8 65 49 7 6 15 -5 63 75 7

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   9.2 14 7 7 10.1 7 14 21 1.1 6 15 36 17.2 12 9 45 50 16 14 7 55 52 16

09486 Liam Dixon Lo 6   9.1 8 13 13 9.2 9 12 25 1.2 25 18.1 14 7 32 50 27 50 32 27

12925 Bradley Kavanagh Ad 83   10.1 10 11 11 9.1 11 18.2 10 11 22 1.2 14 7 29 49 28 49 29 28

06432 Benjamin Wastell An 52   10.2 8 13 13 8.1 4 17 30 17.1 15 6 -8 28 1.1 28 51 29 51 28 29
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  Devil Karts

KT Medium

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76   11.2 9 12 12 8.2 12 17.2 8 13 25 2.2 3 19 44 48 17 9 12 48 56 14

11579 Ethan Bailey Mo 87   11.1 6 15 15 7.2 6 15 30 16.2 9 12 42 2.1 1 23 65 50 8 11 10 63 75 6

09671 Alexus Atkinson Ad 54   12.1 7.1 16.1 12 9 9 3.2 5 16 25 47 30 47 25 30

08648 Mitchell Ludwig Lu 14   12.2 6.1 10 11 11 15.2 5 16 27 3.1 3 19 46 49 14 12 9 56 55 15

12316 Benjamin Leggett Lo 26   13.2 11 10 10 6.2 4 17 27 15.1 10 11 38 4.2 4 17 55 46 11 18 3 56 58 13

10386 Mitchell Rigney Ad 28   13.1 13 8 8 5.2 5 16 24 14.2 24 4.1 6 15 39 48 22 48 39 22

12868 Thomas Milam Mo 66   14.2 7 14 14 5.1 3 19 33 14.1 8 13 46 5.1 4 17 63 46 9 19 2 58 65 10

08988 Kyle Lambe An 42   14.1 4.2 13.1 5.2 48 34 48 34

11158 James Bannear Re 43   15.2 4.1 1 23 23 13.2 7 14 37 6.2 7 14 51 46 12 8 13 55 64 12

13239 Corey Forrest An 411   15.1 9 12 12 3.1 11 10 22 12.2 11 10 32 6.1 15 6 38 49 24 49 38 24

10321 Montana Kinnear Ad 44   16.2 3.2 12.1 14 7 7 7.1 16 5 12 47 32 47 12 32

13230 Noah  Smith An 51   16.1 12 9 9 2.1 9 11.1 13 8 17 7.2 13 8 25 50 31 50 25 31

11183 Hayden Vickers Mo 15   17.2 12 9 9 2.2 3 19 28 11.2 4 17 45 8.2 9 12 57 48 10 10 11 59 68 9

12349 Jarrod tozer Bl 4   17.1 11 10 10 1.1 2 21 31 10.2 31 8.1 10 11 42 51 19 17 4 51 46 19

10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 7   18.2 1.2 10 11 11 10.1 7 14 25 9.1 7 14 39 49 23 49 39 23
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KT Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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00847 Brett Billing Ta 70   1.1 2 21 21 15.2 8 13 34 8.2 3 19 53 8.2 11 10 63 55 8 6 15 68 78 6

13109 Daniel Rachwal Ad 88   1.2 3 19 19 15.1 19 7.1 8 13 32 9.2 10 11 43 55 21 55 43 21

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38   2.1 1 23 23 14.1 5 16 39 7.2 39 9.1 1 23 62 54 9 10 11 66 73 7

05862 Chad Rodda PP 23   2.2 1 23 23 14.2 4 17 40 6.1 3 19 59 10.2 9 12 71 54 3 5 16 73 87 3

06492 Ben Stone Ta 42   3.1 5 16 16 13.1 6 15 31 6.2 2 21 52 10.1 52 53 15 12 9 59 61 14

12349 Jarrod tozer Bl 43   3.2 9 12 12 13.2 9 12 24 5.2 9 12 36 11.2 7 14 50 53 17 13 8 53 58 18

02627 Gavin Earl An 97   4.2 6 15 15 12.1 9 12 27 5.1 6 15 42 11.1 9 12 54 52 12 14 7 61 61 15

08154 Kobi Koch Lo 66   4.1 4 17 17 12.2 7 14 31 4.1 5 16 47 12.1 7 14 61 52 10 15 6 63 67 10

03079 Chad Ooyendyk Ad 39   5.2 5 16 16 11.2 10 11 27 4.2 8 13 40 12.2 40 52 22 52 40 22

08147 Lochie Kendrick An 41   5.1 7 14 14 11.1 4 17 31 3.1 1 23 -5 49 13.1 5 16 65 53 5 69 65 11

10344 Jake Kervers Ad 36   6.2 2 21 21 10.1 1 23 44 3.2 1 23 67 13.2 2 21 88 53 1 1 23 76 111 1

09601 Adam Stirling An 4   6.1 10.2 14 7 7 2.2 7 14.1 11 10 17 54 27 54 17 26

12132 Steve Driver TE 777   7.1 -5 -5 9.2 13 8 3 2.1 15 6 9 14.2 13 8 17 54 26 54 17 27

12709 Brett Kipling Ad 34   7.2 9.1 13 8 8 1.2 8 15.1 8 55 30 55 8 30

00370 Michael Burford Ad 6   8.1 3 19 19 8.2 1 23 42 1.1 2 21 63 15.2 8 13 76 55 2 3 19 76 95 2

08310 John Robinson Mo 77   8.2 8.1 12 9 9 15.2 9 1.1 9 55 29 55 9 29

12827 Jamie Kavanagh Ad 86   9.1 9 12 12 7.1 11 10 22 15.1 14 7 29 1.2 3 19 48 55 18 55 48 19

13057 Luke Scott Ad 25   9.2 4 17 17 7.2 17 14.2 5 16 33 2.1 2 21 54 54 13 16 5 62 59 17

11513 Sean Hill Bl 27   10.1 6.2 11 10 10 14.1 12 9 19 2.2 4 17 36 54 23 54 36 23

08598 John Dempsey Ad 17   10.2 7 14 14 6.1 8 13 27 13.1 7 14 41 3.1 3 19 60 53 11 11 10 63 70 8
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  Eudunda Bakery

KT Heavy

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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09981 Shane Price Ad 22   11.1 5.1 10 11 11 13.2 6 15 26 3.2 12 9 35 53 24 53 35 24

10911 Scott Bickle Re 16   11.2 10 11 11 5.2 5 16 27 12.1 13 8 35 4.2 6 15 50 52 16 9 12 57 62 13

08987 Shane Lambe An 24   12.2 12 9 9 4.2 12 9 18 12.2 18 4.1 18 52 25 52 18 25

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54   12.1 8 13 13 4.1 3 19 32 11.2 32 5.1 6 15 47 52 19 8 13 52 60 16

08033 Rylan Furler YP A2   13.2 11 10 10 3.2 3 19 29 11.1 9 12 41 5.2 1 23 64 53 6 2 21 68 85 4

11402 Cameron Palmer Ad 18   13.1 11 10 10 3.1 14 7 17 10.2 7 14 31 6.1 8 13 44 53 20 53 44 20

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 10   14.1 10 11 11 2.2 6 15 26 10.1 10 11 37 6.2 5 16 53 54 14 7 14 61 67 9

13007 Thomas Unwin Je 15   14.2 -10 -10 2.1 7 14 4 9.1 11 10 14 7.2 14 54 28 54 14 28

08002 Dylan Bamford GS 9   15.2 8 13 13 1.2 2 21 34 9.2 4 17 51 7.1 4 17 68 55 4 4 17 72 85 5

12897 Tyler Morrison Ad 12   15.1 6 15 15 1.1 2 21 36 8.1 4 17 53 8.1 10 11 64 55 7 69 64 12

01/10/2021



QuickGrid V5+.59  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  2021 Australian Titles @ MDKC

 4:00 PM 5/10/2021

  Goyder Electrical

Statesman

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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09981 Shane Price Ad 22   1.1 3 19 19 12.2 6 15 34 6.2 34 6.1 7 14 48 62 14 69 48 14

11156 Jamie Grundy An 9   1.2 4 17 17 11.2 7 14 31 6.1 7 14 45 7.2 8 13 58 62 8 12 9 75 67 9

12563 Bill Longbottom Lu 6   2.2 3 19 19 11.1 8 13 32 5.2 32 7.1 5 16 48 61 13 11 10 69 58 12

11529 Darryl Tolmer Ad 71   2.1 1 23 23 10.2 2 21 44 5.1 3 19 63 8.1 1 23 86 61 1 1 23 84 109 1

00176 Geoff Billing Ta 70   3.2 10.1 3 19 19 4.2 19 8.2 6 15 34 60 19 13 8 60 42 18

11513 Sean Hill Bl 27   3.1 9.2 8 13 13 4.1 6 15 28 9.1 8 13 41 60 16 15 6 65 47 15

12539 Andrew Board Ad 72   4.1 9.1 3.2 9.2 5 16 16 60 22 60 16 22

11542 Ric Williams Re 44   4.2 8.2 9 12 12 3.1 12 10.2 9 12 24 60 20 16 5 60 29 20

02583 Michael Hartland Ad 15   5.1 8.1 2.2 10.1 61 23 61 23

07998 Larry Furler YP 20   5.2 5 16 16 7.1 7 14 30 2.1 2 21 51 11.2 7 14 65 61 6 7 14 76 79 6

11870 Damien Smith An 31   6.1 8 13 13 7.2 4 17 -5 25 1.1 4 17 42 11.1 3 19 61 62 7 5 16 76 77 7

03566 Tony Connor AS 4   6.2 1 23 23 6.2 23 1.2 1 23 46 12.2 2 21 67 62 5 3 19 78 86 4

07792 Vaughn colwill Ta 18   7.2 6.1 2 21 21 12.1 5 16 37 1.1 4 17 54 61 10 9 12 72 66 10

03079 Chad Ooyendyk Ad 39   7.1 2 21 21 5.2 3 19 40 11.2 5 16 56 1.2 56 63 9 10 11 75 67 8

00481 Paul Tozer Bl 86   8.1 4 17 17 5.1 6 15 32 11.1 8 13 45 2.2 45 60 15 66 45 17

12305 Kym Marafioti Ad 36   8.2 2 21 21 4.1 5 16 37 10.1 37 2.1 6 15 52 62 11 8 13 72 65 11

11157 Greg Daw An 19   9.1 5 16 16 4.2 5 16 32 10.2 3 19 51 3.2 4 17 68 59 4 6 15 76 83 5

12708 Jay Sweet An 99   9.2 8 13 13 3.1 13 9.1 9 12 25 3.1 9 12 37 62 18 62 37 19

11030 Michelle Joyce DT 48   10.2 3.2 9.2 2 21 21 4.2 21 59 21 59 21 21

02439 Steve Waters An 38   10.1 7 14 14 2.2 1 23 37 8.1 1 23 60 4.1 2 21 81 62 2 2 21 83 102 2
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  Goyder Electrical

Statesman

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   11.2 7 14 14 2.1 1 23 37 8.2 6 15 52 5.2 3 19 71 60 3 4 17 79 88 3

10248 Mark Davis GS 37   11.1 6 15 15 1.1 4 17 32 7.2 4 17 49 5.1 49 63 12 72 49 13

08631 Tim Kovarik An 88   12.2 6 15 15 1.2 15 7.1 15 6.2 1 23 38 61 17 14 7 61 45 16
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KT Twin

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47   1.2 2 21 21 14.1 7 14 35 7.1 6 15 50 8.1 8 13 63 57 11 11 10 67 73 10

07200 Sam Putland An 71   1.1 2 21 21 14.2 21 7.2 3 19 40 8.2 40 57 19 57 40 19

11585 Robbie Ward Mo 37   2.2 3 19 19 13.2 11 10 29 6.1 10 11 40 9.1 10 11 51 56 13 64 51 16

07472 Joshua  Strother Ta 83   2.1 12 9 9 13.1 8 13 22 6.2 8 13 35 9.2 35 56 24 56 35 23

09601 Adam Stirling An 6   3.2 12 9 9 12.2 12 9 18 5.2 9 12 30 10.1 13 8 38 55 20 55 38 20

02627 Gavin Earl An 97   3.1 11 10 10 12.1 6 15 25 5.1 25 10.2 6 15 40 55 17 55 40 18

09567 Aaron Ooyendyk Ad 93   4.2 9 12 12 11.1 4 17 29 4.1 29 11.1 6 15 44 54 16 10 11 59 55 14

07735 Andrew Rowett Ta 33   4.1 1 23 23 11.2 9 12 35 4.2 2 21 56 11.2 9 12 68 54 6 8 13 69 81 7

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36   5.2 1 23 23 10.2 23 3.1 23 12.1 23 55 25 55 23 25

09038 Lee Martin Re 888   5.1 4 17 17 10.1 17 3.2 5 16 33 12.2 8 13 46 55 15 15 6 61 52 15

13153 Bryce Crick Lu 44   6.2 13 8 8 9.1 8 2.1 8 13.1 12 9 17 56 26 56 17 26

10911 Scott Bickle Re 16   6.1 5 16 16 9.2 10 11 27 2.2 1 23 50 13.2 7 14 64 56 9 9 12 68 76 9

07149 Antonio Olivastri Mo 4   7.1 13 8 8 8.1 5 16 24 1.1 1 23 47 14.1 5 16 63 57 10 7 14 68 77 8

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28   7.2 8 13 13 8.2 8 13 26 1.2 7 14 40 14.2 40 57 18 14 7 57 47 17

12600 Aron Sharp GS 31   8.1 6 15 15 7.1 15 14.1 9 12 27 1.2 2 21 48 57 14 12 9 64 57 13

08598 John Dempsey Ad 17   8.2 7 14 14 7.2 7 14 28 14.2 28 1.1 11 10 38 57 22 57 38 21

09497 Brayden Dunn YP 40   9.1 6.1 3 19 19 13.2 19 2.2 5 16 35 56 23 56 35 24

07637 Jordan Rayner Lu S1    9.2 6 15 15 6.2 6 15 30 13.1 4 17 47 2.1 1 23 70 56 4 3 19 73 89 3

11507 Declan Morrison Ad 52   10.2 4 17 17 5.2 5 16 33 12.1 2 21 54 3.1 4 17 -5 66 55 7 6 15 69 81 6

11372 Tate Cowie YP 32   10.1 10 11 11 5.1 11 12.2 11 3.2 11 55 27 55 11 27
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  Big Star Earthmoving

KT Twin

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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11390 Jacob Childs Re 67   11.1 8 13 13 4.2 2 21 34 11.1 5 16 50 4.2 1 23 73 54 2 75 73 11

10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 7   11.2 11 10 10 4.1 2 21 31 11.2 6 15 46 4.1 3 19 65 54 8 5 16 67 81 5

10255 Adrian Krause DT 27   12.1 3 19 19 3.2 3 19 38 10.1 3 19 57 5.1 9 12 69 55 5 4 17 71 86 4

13239 Corey Forrest An 41   12.2 3.1 10.2 5.2 55 28 55 28

06492 Ben Stone Ta 42   13.2 5 16 16 2.1 1 23 39 9.2 4 17 56 6.1 2 21 77 56 1 1 23 79 100 1

08648 Mitchell Ludwig Lu 14   13.1 7 14 14 2.2 1 23 37 9.1 7 14 51 6.2 3 19 70 56 3 2 21 75 91 2

00970 Daniel Ludlow An 78   14.1 9 12 12 1.1 9 12 24 8.2 24 7.1 7 14 38 57 21 57 38 22

09939 James Gibb Mo 45   14.2 10 11 11 1.2 4 17 28 8.1 8 13 41 7.2 4 17 58 57 12 13 8 66 66 12
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  Don Morton Marine

125 Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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06435 Josh Ryan Re 46   1.2 2 21 21 18.1 3 19 40 9.2 10 11 51 9.1 1 23 74 50 4 6 15 67 89 4

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28   1.1 1 23 23 17.2 7 14 37 9.1 10 11 48 10.2 12 9 57 50 15 12 9 56 66 12

07598 Jake Ames Ad 6   2.1 4 17 17 17.1 9 12 29 8.1 5 16 45 10.1 9 12 57 49 13 8 13 57 70 9

09939 James Gibb Mo 45   2.2 8 13 13 16.1 12 9 22 8.2 15 6 28 11.1 11 10 38 49 22 49 38 22

12666 Luke Picken TE 122   3.1 8 13 13 16.2 12 9 22 7.2 3 19 41 11.2 10 11 52 48 17 13 8 48 60 16

11045 Hayley Morton Bu 69   3.2 4 17 17 15.1 14 7 24 7.1 11 10 34 12.2 34 48 24 48 34 24

13239 Corey Forrest An 41   4.1 5 16 16 15.2 11 10 26 6.1 9 12 38 12.1 38 47 21 47 38 21

12316 Benjamin Leggett Lo 26   4.2 13 8 8 14.2 9 12 20 6.2 12 9 -5 24 13.2 11 10 34 47 23 47 34 23

13000 Jordan Wake Ad 4   5.1 13 8 8 14.1 16 5 13 5.2 14 7 20 13.1 10 11 31 47 25 47 31 25

08337 Joel Heinrich Ta 16   5.2 3 19 19 13.1 1 23 42 5.1 2 21 63 14.2 5 16 79 47 1 2 21 70 100 2

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 54   6.1 2 21 21 13.2 8 13 34 4.2 8 13 47 14.1 8 13 60 47 9 15 6 59 66 13

10386 Mitchell Rigney Ad 128   6.2 16 5 5 12.2 14 7 12 4.1 12 9 21 15.1 12 9 30 47 27 47 30 27

09567 Aaron Ooyendyk Ad 93   7.2 7 14 14 12.1 7 14 28 3.2 5 16 44 15.2 7 14 58 48 11 14 7 58 65 14

11549 Thomas Aston Ta 19   7.1 3 19 19 11.2 13 8 27 3.1 4 17 44 16.2 6 15 59 48 10 7 14 59 73 8

07425 Jayden Dawson Ad 5   8.2 1 23 -5 18 11.1 4 17 35 2.1 1 23 58 16.1 5 16 74 49 3 3 19 68 93 3

12505 Shayden Ross Re 71   8.1 10.1 8 13 13 2.2 7 14 27 17.2 27 49 28 49 27 28

08715 joe chalmers GS 23   9.1 9 12 12 10.2 3 19 31 1.2 2 21 52 17.1 7 14 66 50 7 4 17 64 83 5

11158 James Bannear Re 43   9.2 6 15 15 9.1 5 16 31 1.1 3 19 50 18.1 50 50 18 18 3 50 53 18

06432 Benjamin Wastell An 52   10.1 11 10 10 9.2 10 18.1 8 13 23 1.1 23 49 30 49 23 30

12348 Ben Oxley An 89   10.2 17 4 4 8.1 15 6 10 17.2 13 8 18 1.2 8 13 31 51 26 51 31 26
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  Don Morton Marine

125 Light

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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00410 David Carruthers An 21   11.2 5 16 16 8.2 2 21 37 17.1 13 8 45 2.2 2 21 66 48 6 5 16 63 82 6

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36   11.1 12 9 -10 -1 7.1 -1 16.1 -1 2.1 -1 50 34 50 -1 34

11973 Harrison Gifford Ad 33   12.1 7.2 16.2 3.2 47 33 47 33

08163 Teagan Tranter Ta 11   12.2 10 11 11 6.1 11 10 21 15.1 14 7 28 3.1 6 15 43 49 19 16 5 49 48 19

11860 Shannon Barry Ad 183   13.1 6 15 15 6.2 1 23 38 15.2 4 17 55 4.2 1 23 78 46 2 1 23 67 101 1

13018 Jake Oxford Mo 58   13.2 11 10 10 5.2 6 15 25 14.2 9 12 37 4.1 3 19 56 48 16 11 10 53 66 11

11183 Hayden Vickers Mo 15   14.1 -15 -15 5.1 -15 14.1 -15 5.2 -15 46 35 46 -15 35

08988 Kyle Lambe An 32   14.2 12 9 9 4.1 2 21 30 13.2 6 15 45 5.1 4 17 62 48 8 61 62 15

12504 Scoty Goding Ta 22   15.1 10 11 11 4.2 15 6 17 13.1 16 5 22 6.1 22 46 31 46 22 31

03279 Melissa Crouch Ad 7   15.2 9 12 12 3.2 10 11 23 12.1 6 15 38 6.2 3 19 57 49 12 9 12 58 69 10

12780 Mark Hutton An 112   16.1 14 7 7 3.1 10 11 18 12.2 18 7.2 18 47 32 47 18 32

12868 Thomas Milam Mo 12   16.2 15 6 6 2.2 5 16 22 11.1 7 14 36 7.1 2 21 57 50 14 57 57 17

12312 James Skinner Lo 77   17.2 14 7 7 2.1 13 8 15 11.2 11 10 25 8.1 25 48 29 48 25 29

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47   17.1 7 14 14 1.2 4 17 31 10.2 1 23 54 8.2 4 17 71 51 5 10 11 67 82 7

12380 Roy Adams Ad 90   18.1 15 6 6 1.1 6 15 21 10.1 15 6 27 9.2 9 12 39 49 20 17 4 49 43 20
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  SSkids Mechanical

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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08263 Lachlan Crisp Lu 43   1.2 3 19 19 16.3 8 13 32 8.1 5 16 48 9.1 8 13 61 53 13 17 4 61 65 16

13076 Todd Prest TE 48   1.3 16.1 13 8 8 8.3 8 13 21 9.2 5 16 37 53 34 53 37 34

00370 Michael Burford Ad A2   1.1 2 21 21 16.2 6 15 36 8.2 5 16 52 9.3 3 19 71 53 5 4 17 69 88 6

10911 Scott Bickle Re 12   2.2 2 21 21 15.1 5 16 37 7.1 37 10.1 6 15 52 52 20 18 3 52 55 20

13018 Jake Oxford Mo 18   2.3 1 23 23 15.3 10 11 34 7.3 11 10 44 10.3 44 52 26 52 44 26

12965 Kingsley Jones Je 80   2.1 6 15 15 15.2 13 8 23 7.2 9 12 35 10.2 6 15 50 52 21 52 50 21

06191 Nathan Walton DT 51   3.3 2 21 21 14.1 9 12 33 6.2 3 19 52 11.1 5 16 68 51 7 9 12 65 80 7

09625 Bayden Biddell Mo 8   3.2 13 8 8 14.2 4 17 25 6.1 9 12 37 11.3 10 11 48 51 23 51 48 23

12708 Jay Sweet An 99   3.1 13 8 8 14.3 8 6.3 8 11.2 8 51 44 51 8 44

11507 Declan Morrison Ad SA1   4.2 1 23 23 13.1 3 19 42 5.3 5 16 58 12.1 12 9 67 50 8 2 21 63 88 5

08598 John Dempsey Ad 17   4.3 5 16 16 13.3 11 10 26 5.2 6 15 41 12.3 7 14 55 50 18 11 10 50 65 14

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38   4.1 1 23 23 13.2 7 14 37 5.1 37 12.2 37 50 33 50 37 32

00223 Gary Duff Mo 7   5.3 4 17 17 12.3 7 14 -5 26 4.3 9 12 38 13.2 38 50 29 50 38 29

11573 Nicholas Tapley An 82   5.2 11 10 10 12.1 10 11 21 4.1 21 13.1 21 50 41 50 21 41

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54   5.1 8 13 13 12.2 9 12 25 4.2 4 17 42 13.3 9 12 54 50 19 12 9 50 63 17

02627 Gavin Earl An 97   6.3 12 9 9 11.2 5 16 25 3.2 8 13 38 14.2 38 51 31 51 38 30

13284 Darren Wake Ad 21   6.2 8 13 13 11.3 9 12 25 3.3 25 14.3 25 51 37 51 25 37

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   6.1 4 17 17 11.1 2 21 38 3.1 2 21 59 14.1 4 17 76 51 3 8 13 70 89 4

13286 Paul McGarrigan Ad 72   7.3 10 11 11 10.3 13 8 -5 14 2.3 10 11 25 15.2 25 52 38 52 25 38

12331 Cory Hodgson Ad 27   7.2 7 14 14 10.2 10 11 25 2.1 1 23 48 15.1 10 11 59 52 14 59 59 19
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  SSkids Mechanical

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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13432 Ben Edwards Ad 96   7.1 5 16 16 10.1 4 17 33 2.2 2 21 -5 49 15.3 5 16 65 52 9 13 8 64 73 11

13153 Bryce Crick Lu 4   8.3 9.1 12 9 9 1.3 1 23 32 16.3 8 13 45 53 25 53 45 25

10248 Mark Davis GS 37   8.1 9 12 12 9.3 5 16 28 1.1 3 19 47 16.1 9 12 59 53 15 15 6 59 65 15

13218 Mathew Clark Mo SA3   8.2 9.2 1.2 1 23 23 16.2 23 53 40 53 23 40

09497 Brayden Dunn YP 40   9.2 9 12 12 8.3 12 9 21 16.2 11 10 31 1.1 3 19 50 53 22 53 50 22

00847 Brett Billing Ta 70   9.1 7 14 14 8.1 6 15 29 16.3 3 19 48 1.3 11 10 58 53 16 6 15 58 73 10

08147 Lochie Kendrick An 41   9.3 6 15 15 8.2 3 19 34 16.1 8 13 47 1.2 1 23 70 53 6 3 19 68 89 3

11402 Cameron Palmer Ad 11   10.2 12 9 9 7.3 4 17 26 15.1 6 15 41 2.1 1 23 64 52 11 7 14 62 78 8

06492 Ben Stone Ta 42   10.1 3 19 19 7.2 1 23 42 15.3 4 17 59 2.3 1 23 82 52 1 5 16 75 98 2

08033 Rylan Furler YP 20   10.3 3 19 19 7.1 19 15.2 19 2.2 19 52 43 52 19 43

11372 Tate Cowie YP 56   11.3 -5 -5 6.2 -5 14.2 -5 3.2 -5 51 48 51 -5 48

12132 Steve Driver TE 747   11.1 16 5 5 6.1 11 10 -5 10 14.3 12 9 19 3.1 19 51 42 51 19 42

08247 Jason White DT 73   11.2 5 16 -7 9 6.3 3 19 28 14.1 12 9 -9 28 3.3 4 17 45 51 24 51 45 24

08364 Jordan Barrow Mo 58   12.2 4 17 17 5.3 2 21 38 13.3 7 14 52 4.1 2 21 73 50 4 67 73 12

06505 Nathan Marks Mo 32   12.1 14 7 7 5.2 12 9 16 13.1 10 11 27 4.2 7 14 41 50 28 50 41 28

08154 Kobi Koch Lo 66   12.3 7 14 14 5.1 7 14 28 13.2 7 14 42 4.3 2 21 63 50 12 16 5 59 68 13

13141 Bruce Muir Mo 122   13.1 12 9 9 4.3 14 7 16 12.2 10 11 27 5.1 11 10 37 50 32 50 37 33

03369 Benjamin Bull Lu 22   13.2 6 15 15 4.1 1 23 38 12.3 2 21 59 5.2 4 17 76 50 2 1 23 71 99 1

12553 Byron Phillips Ad 5   13.3 8 13 13 4.2 8 13 26 12.1 7 14 40 5.3 6 15 55 50 17 14 7 50 62 18

12944 Craig Douglas Je 102   14.2 10 11 11 3.1 8 13 24 11.1 11 10 -10 24 6.1 24 51 39 51 24 39
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  SSkids Mechanical

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 3 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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05862 Chad Rodda PP 13   14.3 3.2 11 10 -8 2 11.3 6 15 17 6.2 2 21 38 51 30 51 38 31

12359 Colby Doar An 19   14.1 11 10 10 3.3 1 23 33 11.2 33 6.3 33 51 35 51 33 35

10609 Matt Varis DT 6   15.3 9 12 12 2.2 2 21 33 10.1 4 17 50 7.1 7 14 64 52 10 10 11 63 75 9

07472 Joshua  Strother Ta 83   15.1 15 6 6 2.3 6 15 21 10.2 12 9 30 7.2 8 13 43 52 27 52 43 27

12750 Paul Walsh An 31   15.2 2.1 10.3 7.3 52 45 52 45

11870 Damien Smith An 95   16.3 1.3 9.3 8.3 53 47 53 46

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 10   16.1 10 11 11 1.1 11 9.1 11 8.2 3 19 30 53 36 53 30 36

10999 Trevor Clogg Bl 0   16.2 1.2 9.2 8.1 53 46 53 47
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Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10387 Jenna Kervers Ad 6   1.1 1 23 23 15.2 5 16 39 8.2 9 12 51 8.2 6 15 66 55 4 72 66 9

12359 Colby Doar An 19   1.2 15.1 8 13 13 7.2 15 6 19 9.1 19 55 26 55 19 26

11183 Hayden Vickers Mo 15   2.2 8 13 13 14.2 13 7.1 8 13 26 9.2 10 11 37 54 21 54 37 21

06435 Josh Ryan Re A1   2.1 2 21 21 14.1 6 15 36 6.2 1 23 59 10.2 3 19 78 54 1 3 19 77 97 3

00410 David Carruthers An 21   3.1 12 9 9 13.1 9 6.1 9 10.1 7 14 23 53 25 53 23 25

08715 Joe Chalmers GS 23   3.2 3 19 -5 14 13.2 14 5.1 2 21 35 11.1 1 23 58 53 11 63 58 16

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28   4.2 1 23 23 12.2 7 14 37 5.2 7 14 51 11.2 9 12 63 52 6 67 63 12

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47   4.1 5 16 16 12.1 10 11 27 4.1 3 19 46 12.1 8 13 59 52 10 63 59 15

10255 Adrian Krause DT 27   5.2 7 14 14 11.2 4 17 31 4.2 5 16 47 12.2 8 13 60 52 9 5 16 64 76 5

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76   5.1 3 19 19 11.1 11 10 -10 19 3.2 4 17 36 13.2 7 14 50 53 15 8 13 59 63 10

07200 Sam Putland An 71   6.1 6 15 15 10.2 8 13 28 3.1 11 10 38 13.1 6 15 53 53 12 7 14 62 67 7

06492 Ben Stone Ta 42   6.2 2 21 21 10.1 2 21 42 2.1 42 14.2 42 54 20 54 42 20

08163 Teagan Tranter Ta 11   7.1 4 17 17 9.1 5 16 33 2.2 2 21 54 14.1 10 11 65 54 5 14 7 70 72 6

02583 Michael Hartland Ad 115   7.2 9.2 9 12 12 1.2 10 11 23 15.2 12 9 32 55 24 55 32 24

00481 Paul Tozer Bl 86   8.2 8.1 9 12 12 1.1 1 23 35 15.1 35 55 22 55 35 22

12666 Luke Picken TE 14   8.1 11 10 10 8.2 10 11 21 15.2 12 9 30 1.1 3 19 49 55 17 10 11 55 60 14

08337 Joel Heinrich Ta 16   9.2 5 16 16 7.2 2 21 37 15.1 4 17 54 1.2 1 23 77 55 2 2 21 76 98 2

07425 Jayden Dawson Ad 5   9.1 7 14 14 7.1 14 14.2 11 10 24 2.2 2 21 45 54 18 12 9 54 54 18

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38   10.2 6.2 14.1 10 11 11 2.1 11 54 28 54 11 28

11860 Shannon Barry Ad 83   10.1 6.1 4 17 17 13.1 5 16 33 3.2 33 53 23 53 33 23
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  Charlson Tipper Hire

100 Open

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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11045 Hayley Morton Bu 69   11.2 10 11 11 5.2 6 15 26 13.2 13 8 34 3.1 4 17 51 53 14 9 12 60 63 11

05736 Lisa Walker An 18   11.1 5.1 12.2 8 13 13 4.1 13 52 27 52 13 27

09939 James Gibb Mo 45   12.1 8 13 13 4.1 3 19 32 12.1 9 12 44 4.2 4 17 61 52 7 66 61 13

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   12.2 4.2 11.1 5.2 52 30 52 30

12600 Aron Sharp GS 31   13.1 9 12 12 3.1 7 14 26 11.2 14 7 33 5.1 5 16 49 53 16 13 8 58 57 17

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54   13.2 9 12 12 3.2 12 10.1 6 15 27 6.2 5 16 43 53 19 11 10 53 53 19

06191 Nathan Walton DT 99   14.1 10 11 11 2.1 1 23 34 10.2 6 15 49 6.1 9 12 61 54 8 4 17 67 78 4

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36   14.2 4 17 17 2.2 3 19 36 9.2 3 19 55 7.1 2 21 76 54 3 1 23 73 99 1

08263 Lachlan Crisp Lu 43   15.1 1.1 9.1 7.2 11 10 10 55 29 55 10 29

08879 Nathan Chalmers GS 4   15.2 6 15 15 1.2 1 23 38 8.1 7 14 52 8.1 52 55 13 6 15 63 67 8
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  Duff Family

200 Open

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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13153 Bryce Crick Lu 44   1.2 7 14 14 12.1 8 13 27 6.1 9 12 39 7.1 9 12 51 61 15 13 8 67 59 15

07637 Jordan Rayner Lu S1   1.1 1 23 23 12.2 5 16 39 6.2 10 11 50 7.2 9 12 62 61 9 73 62 13

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 54   2.2 1 23 23 11.2 10 11 34 5.1 5 16 50 8.2 10 11 61 60 10 10 11 71 72 7

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76   2.1 2 21 21 11.1 2 21 42 5.2 1 23 65 8.1 3 19 84 60 1 1 23 83 107 1

08337 Joel Heinrich Ta 16   3.1 4 17 17 10.1 3 19 36 4.1 2 21 57 9.2 5 16 73 59 4 3 19 76 92 3

01981 Barry Heinrich Mo 88   3.2 2 21 21 10.2 9 12 33 4.2 9 12 45 9.1 4 17 62 59 8 9 12 72 74 6

09567 Aaron Ooyendyk Ad 93   4.1 9.2 8 13 13 3.2 8 13 26 10.1 8 13 39 59 20 59 39 20

00417 Ben Dillon An 32   4.2 11 10 10 9.1 10 3.1 10 10.2 10 59 23 59 10 23

06435 Josh Ryan Re 46   5.1 3 19 19 8.2 19 2.2 3 19 38 11.1 6 15 53 60 14 67 53 18

09939 James Gibb Mo 45   5.2 3 19 19 8.1 7 14 33 2.1 4 17 50 11.2 6 15 65 60 6 75 65 10

05862 Chad Rodda PP 13   6.1 6 15 15 7.2 6 15 30 1.1 1 23 53 12.2 3 19 72 61 5 4 17 77 89 5

10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 5   6.2 7.1 1.2 12.1 61 24 61 24

10344 Jake Kervers Ad 36   7.1 8 13 13 6.2 4 17 30 12.2 5 16 46 1.1 7 14 60 61 12 70 60 14

07149 Antonio Olivastri Mo 4   7.2 9 12 12 6.1 12 12.1 12 1.2 7 14 26 61 22 61 26 22

10255 Adrian Krause DT 27   8.2 4 17 17 5.2 7 14 31 11.2 31 2.2 1 23 54 60 13 6 15 68 69 9

00223 Gary Duff Mo 37   8.1 10 11 11 5.1 9 12 23 11.1 23 2.1 5 16 39 60 21 60 39 21

10911 Scott Bickle Re 14   9.2 5 16 16 4.1 5 16 32 10.1 6 15 47 3.2 8 13 60 59 11 11 10 69 70 8

08715 joe chalmers GS 23   9.1 7 14 14 4.2 2 21 35 10.2 2 21 56 3.1 1 23 79 59 2 2 21 80 100 2

06492 Ben Stone Ta 42   10.1 5 16 16 3.1 4 17 33 9.1 8 13 46 4.2 46 59 18 59 46 19

03369 Benjamin Bull Lu 22   10.2 8 13 13 3.2 13 9.2 6 15 28 4.1 2 21 49 59 16 7 14 64 63 12
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  Duff Family

200 Open

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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05522 James Inglis GS 80   11.1 9 12 12 2.2 1 23 35 8.1 3 19 54 5.2 2 21 75 60 3 5 16 79 91 4

05736 Lisa Walker An 18   11.2 6 15 15 2.1 6 15 30 8.2 7 14 44 5.1 44 60 19 8 13 60 57 16

08247 Jason White DT 73   12.1 1.1 1 23 23 7.1 7 14 37 6.1 10 11 48 61 17 12 9 61 57 17

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28   12.2 10 11 11 1.2 3 19 30 7.2 4 17 47 6.2 4 17 64 61 7 75 64 11
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  F Stephens

Outlaw

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10911 Scott Bickle Re 16   1 2 21 21 20 10 11 32 10 3 19 51 11 7 14 65 45 3 7 14 64 79 4

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76   2 19 5 16 16 9 2 21 37 12 3 19 56 44 6 3 19 59 75 5

11513 Sean Hill Bl 27   3 9 12 12 18 18 3 15 8 13 8 23 13 23 43 16 48 23 18

12600 Aron Sharp GS 30   4 4 17 17 17 12 9 26 7 7 14 40 14 11 10 50 42 8 5 16 55 66 7

06191 Nathan Walton DT 9   5 1 23 23 16 3 19 42 6 1 23 65 15 4 17 82 42 2 2 21 63 103 2

10580 Brett Stephens Bl 14   6 7 14 14 15 14 7 21 5 6 15 36 16 15 6 42 42 10 9 12 53 54 10

07354 Peter McClelland Bl 33   7 14 7 7 14 16 5 12 4 16 5 17 17 16 5 22 42 17 15 6 42 28 16

10700 Scott Greenslade YP 90   8 8 13 13 13 9 12 25 3 12 9 34 18 10 11 45 43 9 10 11 55 56 9

12328 Kirsty Murray Re 48   9 12 9 9 12 17 4 13 2 14 7 20 19 13 8 28 44 14 11 10 51 38 13

10144 Travis Parry Re 24   10 10 11 11 11 8 13 24 1 5 16 40 20 9 12 52 45 7 8 13 59 65 8

00044 Scott Harris An 7   11 13 8 8 10 13 8 16 20 15 6 22 1 5 16 38 45 12 16 5 54 43 12

00272 Corey Bilney Lo S1   12 5 16 16 9 6 15 31 19 9 12 43 2 2 21 64 44 4 4 17 61 81 3

09230 Darren Fridd Bl 5   13 11 10 10 8 10 18 18 3 13 3 12 9 22 43 18 13 8 43 30 15

10248 Mark Davis GS 37   14 7 11 10 10 17 11 10 20 4 14 7 27 42 15 48 27 17

05522 James Inglis GS 80   15 3 19 19 6 1 23 42 16 4 17 59 5 1 23 82 42 1 1 23 65 105 1

12514 Denzel Hurley Re 75   16 16 5 5 5 19 2 7 15 19 2 9 6 9 42 20 17 4 42 13 19

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 12   17 15 6 6 4 7 14 20 14 17 4 24 7 6 15 39 42 11 12 9 52 48 11

09884 Brett Morgan Bl 87   18 6 15 15 3 4 17 32 13 8 13 45 8 8 13 58 43 5 6 15 59 73 6

12766 Lee Payne Re 84   19 2 2 21 21 12 10 11 32 9 17 4 36 44 13 14 7 -10 52 33 14

08310 John Robinson Mo 77   20 17 4 4 1 15 6 10 11 10 10 10 45 19 45 10 20
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